SOUTHLAND ACADEMY 2023-2024 TUITION & FEE SCHEDULE

FEES

New			
Students	\$200.00	Registration/Entrance Fee: Due at registration	
Current	\$150.00	Re-enrollment fee if received by February 18, 2023	
students	Or	OR	
Re-enrolling	\$300.00	Re-enrollment fee if received after February 18, 2023	
Students			
(Grades 1-12)	\$80.00	Activity/Athletic/Testing fee: Due at registration	
All Students			
Grades 3K-12	\$200.00	Technology fee: Due at registration	
New Families			
(Grades 5K-12)	\$2160.00	Building Fund fee: payable \$360 per year for 6 years	

ALL fees are NON-REGUNDABLE. All fees except Building Fund Fee are per student.

TUITION PER STUDENT

	Annual	12 payments	10 payments
Grades	Tuition	June, 2023-May, 2024	August, 2023-May, 2024
3K (8:15-12:00)	\$3288.00	\$274.00	\$328.80
4K (8:15-12:00)	\$5028.00	\$419.00	\$502.80
5K (8:15-3:00)	\$6144.00	\$512.00	\$614.40
1-5 (8:15-3:00)	\$7092.00	\$591.00	\$709.20
6-12 (8:15-3:20)	\$7296.00	\$608.00	\$729.60

FAMILY DISCOUNT

15% for the 3rd child; 20% for the 4th child; 30% for the 5th child or more... from the same family when enrolled at the same time. The *family discount* applies to the youngest child or children.

BUILDING FUND FEE---Payment Option

The non-refundable Building Fund Fee (\$360 annually per family for 6 years due at registration) may be paid out over 12 months. If you choose this option, please add \$30 to each of the 12 monthly tuition payments or \$36 to the 10 monthly tuition payments.